
2025 New South Wales
Masters Track State Championships

Date: 28th February - 2nd March 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Hamey Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 14: WMAS2&3 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 69 Laura BRIENESSE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:44.997
Half Lap 16.281 16.281 (2)

Lap 1 26.527 26.527 (2)
Lap 2 19.320 45.848 (2)
Lap 3 19.362 1:05.210 (2)
Lap 4 19.530 1:24.740 (1)
Lap 5 19.856 1:44.596 (1)
Lap 6 20.187 2:04.784 (1)
Lap 7 20.200 2:24.984 (1)
Lap 8 20.012 2:44.997 (1)

2. 72 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC) 2:51.381 +6.384
Half Lap 14.512 14.512 (1)

Lap 1 24.034 24.034 (1)
Lap 2 19.432 43.466 (1)
Lap 3 20.384 1:03.851 (1)
Lap 4 21.157 1:25.009 (2)
Lap 5 21.301 1:46.311 (2)
Lap 6 21.529 2:07.840 (2)
Lap 7 21.610 2:29.450 (2)
Lap 8 21.931 2:51.381 (2)


